A problem has occured
2025-06-06 18:29:20
Error message:
This license key is valid only for use with RealObjects PDFreactor(R)
version 12 and cannot be used with PDFreactor(R) 11.2.0 (12902)
License Information:
License serial no: 3916
Licensee: Adeona Oy

[kW]
Virta
[A]
Jännite
[V]
Höyryliitäntä,
halkaisija [mm]
Mitat (lxkxs)
[mm]
Paino
(kg) Varastointi
6001440 UE001XD101 1.5 1.12 4,9 1~ / 230 22/30 365x275x620 14 Tehdastilaustuote
6001282 UE003XD101 3 2.25 9,8 1~ / 230 22/30 365x275x620 14 Tehdastilaustuote
6001283 UE005XL101 5 3.75 5,4 3~ / 400 30 365x275x620 14 Tehdastilaustuote
6009216 UE008XL101 8 6 8,7 3~ / 400 30 365x275x620 14 Tehdastilaustuote
6001284 UE010XL101 10 7.5 10,8 3~ / 400 30 365x275x710 17 Tehdastilaustuote
6007537 UE015XL101 15 11.25 16,2 3~ / 400 30 365x275x710 17 Tehdastilaustuote
6001317 UE018XL101 18 13.5 19,5 3~ / 400 30 365x275x710 17 Tehdastilaustuote
6010845 UE025XL101 25 18.75 27,1 3~ / 400 40 545x375x815 34 Tehdastilaustuote
6001318 UE035XL101 35 26.25 37,9 3~ / 400 40 545x375x815 34 Tehdastilaustuote
6001285 UE045XL101 45 33.75 48,7 3~ / 400 40 545x375x815 34 Tehdastilaustuote
6010726 UE065XL101 65 48.75 70,4 3~ / 400 2x40 635x465x890 44 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6016522 UE090XL101 90 67.5 97,5 3~ / 400 2x40 1150x465x890 70 Tehdastilaus
tuote
6011599 UE130XL101 130 97.5 141 3~ / 400 4x40 1150x465x890 74 Tehdastilaus
tuote
Pidätämme oikeuden muutoksiin